
8 Air Powered Pumps
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1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"

20 l/min 40.1 l/min 54.5 l/min 56 l/min 178 l/min

bar

8.6 bar

(125 psi)

6.9 bar

(100 psi)

6.9 bar

(100 psi)

6.9 bar

(100 psi)

8.3 bar

(120 psi)

1/4" NPT

1/4" BSP

3/8" NPT

3/8" BSP

1/2" NPT

1/2" BSP

3/4" NPT

3/4" BSP

1" NPTF

1" BSP

1" ANSI / DIN

1/4" NPT

1/4" BSP

3/8" NPT

3/8" BSP

1/2" NPT

1/2" BSP

3/4" NPT

3/4" BSP

1" NPTF

1" BSP

1" ANSI / DIN

Polypropylene

PVDF

Groundable acetal
Acétal conducteur
Acetal conductor

Acetale conduttivo

Polypropylene

PVDF

Groundable acetal
Acétal conducteur
Acetal conductor

Acetale conduttivo

Polypropylene

PVDF

Groundable acetal
Acétal conducteur
Acetal conductor

Acetale conduttivo

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

PVDF

1.30 kg

1.76 kg

1.60 kg

1.56 kg

2.04 kg

1.89 kg

2.36 kg

3.08 kg

2.85 kg 2.54 kg

9.20 kg

13.1 kg

12.9 kg

16.8 kg

1.6 mm 1.6 mm 2.4 mm 2.4 mm 3.2 mm
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1" 1 1/2" 1 1/2" 2" 2"

200 l/min 378 l/min 465 l/min 549 l/min 696 l/min

bar

8.3 bar

(120 psi)

8.3 bar

(120 psi)

8.3 bar

(120 psi)

8.3 bar

(120 psi)

8.3 bar

(120 psi)

1" NPTF

1" BSP

1" ANSI / DIN

1 1/2" ANSI / DIN 1 1/2" ANSI / DIN 2" ANSI / DIN 2" ANSI / DIN

1" NPTF

1" BSP

1" ANSI / DIN

1 1/2" ANSI / DIN 1 1/2" ANSI / DIN 2" ANSI / DIN 2" ANSI / DIN

Polypropylene

PVDF

Polypropylene

PVDF

Polypropylene

PVDF

Polypropylene

PVDF

Polypropylene

PVDF

8,78 kg

9.01 kg

11.72 kg

12.32 kg

28.1 kg

38.5 kg

41.7 kg

52.1 kg

12.2 kg

12.3 kg

25.3 kg

29.0 kg

28.1 kg

38.5 kg

41.7 kg

52.1 kg

38.7 kg

50.3 kg

3.2 mm 6.4 mm 6.4 mm 6.4 mm 6.4 mm
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